MNS University of Agriculture Multan
5thMerit List For BBA Agribusiness
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA Agribusiness Degree Programme for the Academic
Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021 during office
hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective

department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BBA

Agribusiness (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application#

Candidate Name

Father's Name

Hafiz-e-Quran

Merit %Age

1 8936 TAHA AZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD MOAZAM KHAN 0 89.09
2 10054 KHOWLA RAHMAN 0 88.82
3 10203 MOHSIN ALI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 0 87.55
4 9632 MUHAMMAD FAHAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 0 79.91
5 6469 TALHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 0 78.73
6 9773 HARIRA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 0 77.64
7 5406 SYED SAIM MUJTABA BUKHARI QAIM RAZA SHAH 0 76.09
8 2940 ALI UMAR MUHAMMAD ASIF 0 70.27
9 9641 KALEEM ULLAH SIDDIQUI ATTA ULLAH SIDDIQUI 20 70.18
10 8947 SANIA BIBI MANZOOR HUSSAIN 0 68

11 2291 SAWEERA SHAHID SHAHID AKHTAR 0 67.73
12 8021 ATIBA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 0 67



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

9474

4166

7073

7334

3259

4264

7297

2708

3607

3900

5944

6335

7096

9629

9939

126

1708

1967

2005

4615

6209

6252

1301

4355

7187

7330

7822

8267

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

WARDA IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SHAHEER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ALl HAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUSHARAF ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

AYESHA ARSHAD

HAFIZ ZAIN UL BILAL MEHMOOD

HAMZA MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HAMID KHAN

LAIBA MOHSIN

HALEEMA KHAN

ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD SAJID

IRFAN HANIF

MUHAMMAD USAMA BILAL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

NISHAT AHMAD

GHULAM DASTAGIR

JAWAD HUSSAIN

TAIMOOR AHMAD

TAYYAB

ASIF IQBAL

DANISH RASHID

ALLAH DITTA

ARMGHAN RIAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ZAFAR IQBAL

FAROOQ BILAL

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ NADEEM

RANA KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ BHUTTA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

KHALID MEHMOOD

TALIB HUSSAIN

FAKHAR UL ISLAM KHAN

MOHSIN FAROOQ

M. MAZHAR SALEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF BHATTI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

SAJJAD AHMAD

RAO ZIA UD DIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL SATTAR

MALIK ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RASHID ALI

MUHAMMAD JAFAR

RIAZ AHMAD HASHMI

20

20

67

66.91

66.91

66.91

66.82

66.82

66.82

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.64

66.64

66.64

66.64

66.64

66.64

66.64

66.55

66.55

66.55

66.55

66.55

66.55



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

9247

3500

6175

8113

388

1162

2139

4925

618

1253

3916

5950

6138

10295

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAJJAD

ZAIN UL ABIDEN

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ZAFAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHOAIB NAZIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI BHUTTA

NAVEERA GULZAR

HAMMAD KHAN

TOOBA JABEEN

RIMSHA ALI

FARHAN AFZAL

NADEEM SINDHU

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

SAJJAD ASHRAF

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

KHURRAM SHEHZAD BHUTTA

ZAFAR IQBAL

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD GULZAR

DILSHAD AHMAD

AMIR JAVAID

SYED NAZAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

20

66.55

66.45

66.45

66.45

66.36

66.36

66.36

66.36

66.27

66.27

66.27

66.27

66.27

66.27



