MNS University of Agriculture Multan 5thMerit List For BBA Agribusiness Open Merit (Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BBA Agribusiness** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-**Fall 2021**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. 32000/-**) up-to **21 Oct 2021** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BBA Agribusiness (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit) S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age 8936 TAHA AZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD MOAZAM KHAN 0 89.09 1 10054 KHOWLA RAHMAN 0 88.82 2 3 10203 MOHSIN ALI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 0 87.55 4 9632 MUHAMMAD FAHAD FAROOQ 0 79.91 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 5 6469 TALHA IOBAL MUHAMMAD IOBAL 0 78.73 6 9773 HARIRA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 0 77.64 7 5406 SYED SAIM MUJTABA BUKHARI QAIM RAZA SHAH 0 76.09 2940 MUHAMMAD ASIF 0 70.27 8 ALLUMAR 9 KALEEM ULLAH SIDDIQUI 20 9641 ATTA ULLAH SIDDIQUI 70.18 8947 SANIA BIBI MANZOOR HUSSAIN 0 68 10 SAWEERA SHAHID SHAHID AKHTAR 0 2291 67.73 11 12 8021 ATIBA SAFED MUHAMMAD SAEED 0 67

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	9474	WARDA IBRAHIM	MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	0	67
14	4166	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	ZAFAR IQBAL	0	66.91
15	7073	SHAHEER FAROOQ	FAROOQ BILAL	0	66.91
16	7334	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ NADEEM	0	66.91
17	3259	ALI HAMMAD KHALID	rana Khalid Mehmood	0	66.82
18	4264	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	0	66.82
19	7297	MUSHARAF ALI	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	0	66.82
20	2708	MUHAMMAD SAMEER	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ BHUTTA	0	66.73
21	3607	AYESHA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	0	66.73
22	3900	HAFIZ ZAIN UL BILAL MEHMOOD	KHALID MEHMOOD	20	66.73
23	5944	HAMZA MUSTAFA	TALIB HUSSAIN	0	66.73
24	6335	MUHAMMAD HAMID KHAN	FAKHAR UL ISLAM KHAN	0	66.73
25	7096	LAIBA MOHSIN	MOHSIN FAROOQ	0	66.73
26	9629	HALEEMA KHAN	M. MAZHAR SALEEM KHAN	0	66.73
27	9939	ABU BAKAR	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	0	66.73
28	126	MUHAMMAD SAJID	AHMAD HASSAN	0	66.64
29	1708	IRFAN HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF BHATTI	0	66.64
30	1967	MUHAMMAD USAMA BILAL	MUHAMMAD BILAL	20	66.64
31	2005	MUHAMMAD UMAR	ISHFAQ HUSSAIN	0	66.64
32	4615	NISHAT AHMAD	SAJJAD AHMAD	0	66.64
33	6209	GHULAM DASTAGIR	RAO ZIA UD DIN	0	66.64
34	6252	JAWAD HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	0	66.64
35	1301	TAIMOOR AHMAD	ABDUL SATTAR	0	66.55
36	4355	TAYYAB	MALIK ASGHAR ALI	0	66.55
37	7187	ASIF IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	0	66.55
38	7330	DANISH RASHID	RASHID ALI	0	66.55
39	7822	ALLAH DITTA	MUHAMMAD JAFAR	0	66.55
40	8267	ARMGHAN RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD HASHMI	0	66.55

Errors a	and On	nissions	are	Excepted
-----------------	--------	----------	-----	-----------------

			•		
41	9247	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAR ALI	NADEEM SINDHU	0	66.55
42	3500	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	0	66.45
43	6175	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAJJAD	SAJJAD ASHRAF	0	66.45
44	8113	ZAIN UL ABIDEN	ZAKIR HUSSAIN	0	66.45
45	388	MUHAMMAD SAMEER	KHURRAM SHEHZAD BHUTTA	0	66.36
46	1162	MUHAMMAD WASEEM ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	0	66.36
47	2139	hafiz muhammad shoaib nazir	NAZIR AHMAD	20	66.36
48	4925	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	0	66.36
49	618	MUHAMMAD ALI BHUTTA	MUHAMMAD BILAL	0	66.27
50	1253	NAVEERA GULZAR	MUHAMMAD GULZAR	0	66.27
51	3916	HAMMAD KHAN	DILSHAD AHMAD	0	66.27
52	5950	TOOBA JABEEN	AMIR JAVAID	0	66.27
53	6138	RIMSHA ALI	SYED NAZAR ABBAS	0	66.27
54	10295	FARHAN AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	0	66.27